Position

Bc Behavior Analyst

Occupational Therapist

Substitute Teacher

Substitute Teacher

Health Aide

Extended Day Aide

Substitute Teacher

Substitute Teacher

Substitute Teacher

Substitute Teacher

Substitute Teacher

Subtitute Aides

Substitute Teacher

Substitute Teacher

Health Aide

Operations Worker

Substitute Teacher

Other Positions Held K-12 Education Entity Department

Hermosa Beach City Elementary Hermosa Beach City
School Dist

Hermosa Beach City Elementary Hermosa Beach City
School Dist

Hermosa Beach City Elementary Hermosa Beach City
School Dist

Hermosa Beach City Elementary Hermosa Beach City
School Dist

Hermosa Beach City Elementary Hermosa Beach City
School Dist

Hermosa Beach City Elementary Hermosa Beach City
School Dist

Hermosa Beach City Elementary Hermosa Beach City
School Dist

Hermosa Beach City Elementary Hermosa Beach City
School Dist

Hermosa Beach City Elementary Hermosa Beach City
School Dist

Hermosa Beach City Elementary Hermosa Beach City
School Dist

Hermosa Beach City Elementary Hermosa Beach City
School Dist

Hermosa Beach City Elementary Hermosa Beach City
School Dist

Hermosa Beach City Elementary Hermosa Beach City
School Dist

Hermosa Beach City Elementary Hermosa Beach City
School Dist

Hermosa Beach City Elementary Hermosa Beach City
School Dist

Hermosa Beach City Elementary Hermosa Beach City
School Dist

Hermosa Beach City Elementary Hermosa Beach City
School Dist

Total Wages

$111,608

$87,309

$16,730

$15,350

$13,208

$12,914

$9,522

$9,380

$8,953

$7.350

$7.210

$6,878

$5,460

$5,390

$4,697

$3,952

$3,920

Total Retirement &

Health Contribution

$17,981

$13,114

$1,527

$0

$0

$0

$0

$1,413

$1,428

$0

$1,070

$0

$0

$844

$0

$0

$589



Substitute Teacher

Substitute Teacher

Substitute Teacher

Substitute Teacher

Substitute Teacher

Substitute Teacher

Substitute Teacher

Substitute Teacher

Clerk/Typist

Substitute Teacher

Substitute Teacher

Substitute Teacher

Substitute Teacher

Noon Duty

Substitute Teacher

Substitute Teacher

Substitute Teacher

Substitute Teacher

Subtitute Aides

Hermosa Beach City Elementary Hermosa Beach City
School Dist

Hermosa Beach City Elementary Hermosa Beach City
School Dist

Hermosa Beach City Elementary Hermosa Beach City
School Dist

Hermosa Beach City Elementary Hermosa Beach City
School Dist

Hermosa Beach City Elementary Hermosa Beach City
School Dist

Hermosa Beach City Elementary Hermosa Beach City
School Dist

Hermosa Beach City Elementary Hermosa Beach City
School Dist

Hermosa Beach City Elementary Hermosa Beach City
School Dist

Hermosa Beach City Elementary Hermosa Beach City
School Dist

Hermosa Beach City Elementary Hermosa Beach City
School Dist

Hermosa Beach City Elementary Hermosa Beach City
School Dist

Hermosa Beach City Elementary Hermosa Beach City
School Dist

Hermosa Beach City Elementary Hermosa Beach City
School Dist

Hermosa Beach City Elementary Hermosa Beach City
School Dist

Hermosa Beach City Elementary Hermosa Beach City
School Dist

Hermosa Beach City Elementary Hermosa Beach City
School Dist

Hermosa Beach City Elementary Hermosa Beach City
School Dist

Hermosa Beach City Elementary Hermosa Beach City
School Dist

$3,867

$3,833

$3,780

$3,568

$3,500

$3,080

$2,660

$2,590

$2,487

$2,380

$2,310

$2,240

$2,170

$2,020

$1,960

$1,890

$1,842

$1,820

$242

$137

$573

$462

$0

$0

$399

$0

$0

$349

$348

$0

$339

$0

$0

$277

$300

$270



Substitute Teacher

Noon Duty

Substitute Teacher

Substitute Teacher

Substitute Teacher

Substitute Teacher

Substitute Teacher

Substitute Teacher

Substitute Teacher

Operations Worker

Substitute Teacher

Substitute Teacher

Substitute Teacher

Substitute Teacher

Substitute Teacher

Substitute Teacher

Substitute Teacher

Substitute Teacher

Hermosa Beach City Elementary Hermosa Beach City
School Dist

Hermosa Beach City Elementary Hermosa Beach City
School Dist

Hermosa Beach City Elementary Hermosa Beach City
School Dist

Hermosa Beach City Elementary Hermosa Beach City
School Dist

Hermosa Beach City Elementary Hermosa Beach City
School Dist

Hermosa Beach City Elementary Hermosa Beach City
School Dist

Hermosa Beach City Elementary Hermosa Beach City
School Dist

Hermosa Beach City Elementary Hermosa Beach City
School Dist

Hermosa Beach City Elementary Hermosa Beach City
School Dist

Hermosa Beach City Elementary Hermosa Beach City
School Dist

Hermosa Beach City Elementary Hermosa Beach City
School Dist

Hermosa Beach City Elementary Hermosa Beach City
School Dist

Hermosa Beach City Elementary Hermosa Beach City
School Dist

Hermosa Beach City Elementary Hermosa Beach City
School Dist

Hermosa Beach City Elementary Hermosa Beach City
School Dist

Hermosa Beach City Elementary Hermosa Beach City
School Dist

Hermosa Beach City Elementary Hermosa Beach City
School Dist

Hermosa Beach City Elementary Hermosa Beach City
School Dist

$1,820

$1,613

$1,553

$1,513

$1,470

$1,209

$1,133

$1,060

$951

$949

$800

$731

$630

$630

$420

$420

$420

$350

$20

$0

$233

$218

$237

$23

$0

$153

$111

$0

$0

$42

$103

$103

$23

$63

$0

$57



Substitute Teacher

Substitute Teacher

Substitute Teacher

Substitute Teacher

Noon Duty

Substitute Teacher

Substitute Teacher

Substitute Teacher

Substitute Teacher

Substitute Teacher

Substitute Teacher

Substitute Teacher

Substitute Teacher

Substitute Teacher

Substitute Teacher

Noon Duty

Hermosa Beach City Elementary Hermosa Beach City
School Dist

Hermosa Beach City Elementary Hermosa Beach City
School Dist

Hermosa Beach City Elementary Hermosa Beach City
School Dist

Hermosa Beach City Elementary Hermosa Beach City
School Dist

Hermosa Beach City Elementary Hermosa Beach City
School Dist

Hermosa Beach City Elementary Hermosa Beach City
School Dist

Hermosa Beach City Elementary Hermosa Beach City
School Dist

Hermosa Beach City Elementary Hermosa Beach City
School Dist

Hermosa Beach City Elementary Hermosa Beach City
School Dist

Hermosa Beach City Elementary Hermosa Beach City
School Dist

Hermosa Beach City Elementary Hermosa Beach City
School Dist

Hermosa Beach City Elementary Hermosa Beach City
School Dist

Hermosa Beach City Elementary Hermosa Beach City
School Dist

Hermosa Beach City Elementary Hermosa Beach City
School Dist

Hermosa Beach City Elementary Hermosa Beach City
School Dist

Hermosa Beach City Elementary Hermosa Beach City
School Dist

$280

$280

$280

$264

$239

$195

$140

$140

$140

$140

$140

$140

$140

$140

$70

$30

$46

$40

$46

$20

$0

$0

$23

$20

$20

$20

$23

$0

$20

$20

$11

$5



