Position	Other Positions Held	K-12 Education Entity	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Bc Behavior Analyst		Hermosa Beach City Elementary	Hermosa Beach City School Dist	\$111,608	\$17,981
Occupational Therapist		Hermosa Beach City Elementary	Hermosa Beach City School Dist	\$87,309	\$13,114
Substitute Teacher		Hermosa Beach City Elementary	Hermosa Beach City School Dist	\$16,730	\$1,527
Substitute Teacher		Hermosa Beach City Elementary	Hermosa Beach City School Dist	\$15,350	\$0
Health Aide		Hermosa Beach City Elementary	Hermosa Beach City School Dist	\$13,208	\$0
Extended Day Aide		Hermosa Beach City Elementary	Hermosa Beach City School Dist	\$12,914	\$0
Substitute Teacher		Hermosa Beach City Elementary	Hermosa Beach City School Dist	\$9,522	\$0
Substitute Teacher		Hermosa Beach City Elementary	Hermosa Beach City School Dist	\$9,380	\$1,413
Substitute Teacher		Hermosa Beach City Elementary	Hermosa Beach City School Dist	\$8,953	\$1,428
Substitute Teacher		Hermosa Beach City Elementary	Hermosa Beach City School Dist	\$7,350	\$0
Substitute Teacher		Hermosa Beach City Elementary	Hermosa Beach City School Dist	\$7,210	\$1,070
Subtitute Aides		Hermosa Beach City Elementary	Hermosa Beach City School Dist	\$6,878	\$0
Substitute Teacher		Hermosa Beach City Elementary	Hermosa Beach City School Dist	\$5,460	\$0
Substitute Teacher		Hermosa Beach City Elementary	Hermosa Beach City School Dist	\$5,390	\$844
Health Aide		Hermosa Beach City Elementary	Hermosa Beach City School Dist	\$4,697	\$0
Operations Worker		Hermosa Beach City Elementary	Hermosa Beach City School Dist	\$3,952	\$0
Substitute Teacher		Hermosa Beach City Elementary	Hermosa Beach City School Dist	\$3,920	\$589

Substitute Teacher		Hermosa Beach City Elementary	Hermosa Beach City School Dist	\$3,867	\$242
Substitute Teacher		Hermosa Beach City Elementary	Hermosa Beach City School Dist	\$3,833	\$137
Substitute Teacher		Hermosa Beach City Elementary	Hermosa Beach City School Dist	\$3,780	\$573
Substitute Teacher		Hermosa Beach City Elementary	Hermosa Beach City School Dist	\$3,568	\$462
Substitute Teacher		Hermosa Beach City Elementary	Hermosa Beach City School Dist	\$3,500	\$0
Substitute Teacher		Hermosa Beach City Elementary	Hermosa Beach City School Dist	\$3,080	\$0
Substitute Teacher		Hermosa Beach City Elementary	Hermosa Beach City School Dist	\$2,660	\$399
Substitute Teacher		Hermosa Beach City Elementary	Hermosa Beach City School Dist	\$2,590	\$0
Clerk/Typist		Hermosa Beach City Elementary	Hermosa Beach City School Dist	\$2,487	\$0
Substitute Teacher		Hermosa Beach City Elementary	Hermosa Beach City School Dist	\$2,380	\$349
Substitute Teacher		Hermosa Beach City Elementary	Hermosa Beach City School Dist	\$2,310	\$348
Substitute Teacher		Hermosa Beach City Elementary	Hermosa Beach City School Dist	\$2,240	\$0
Substitute Teacher		Hermosa Beach City Elementary	Hermosa Beach City School Dist	\$2,170	\$339
Noon Duty	Subtitute Aides	Hermosa Beach City Elementary	Hermosa Beach City School Dist	\$2,020	\$0
Substitute Teacher		Hermosa Beach City Elementary	Hermosa Beach City School Dist	\$1,960	\$0
Substitute Teacher		Hermosa Beach City Elementary	Hermosa Beach City School Dist	\$1,890	\$277
Substitute Teacher		Hermosa Beach City Elementary	Hermosa Beach City School Dist	\$1,842	\$300
Substitute Teacher		Hermosa Beach City Elementary	Hermosa Beach City School Dist	\$1,820	\$270

Substitute Teacher	Hermosa Beach City Elementary	Hermosa Beach City School Dist	\$1,820	\$20
Noon Duty	Hermosa Beach City Elementary	Hermosa Beach City School Dist	\$1,613	\$0
Substitute Teacher	Hermosa Beach City Elementary	Hermosa Beach City School Dist	\$1,553	\$233
Substitute Teacher	Hermosa Beach City Elementary	Hermosa Beach City School Dist	\$1,513	\$218
Substitute Teacher	Hermosa Beach City Elementary	Hermosa Beach City School Dist	\$1,470	\$237
Substitute Teacher	Hermosa Beach City Elementary	Hermosa Beach City School Dist	\$1,209	\$23
Substitute Teacher	Hermosa Beach City Elementary	Hermosa Beach City School Dist	\$1,133	\$0
Substitute Teacher	Hermosa Beach City Elementary	Hermosa Beach City School Dist	\$1,060	\$153
Substitute Teacher	Hermosa Beach City Elementary	Hermosa Beach City School Dist	\$951	\$111
Operations Worker	Hermosa Beach City Elementary	Hermosa Beach City School Dist	\$949	\$0
Substitute Teacher	Hermosa Beach City Elementary	Hermosa Beach City School Dist	\$800	\$0
Substitute Teacher	Hermosa Beach City Elementary	Hermosa Beach City School Dist	\$731	\$42
Substitute Teacher	Hermosa Beach City Elementary	Hermosa Beach City School Dist	\$630	\$103
Substitute Teacher	Hermosa Beach City Elementary	Hermosa Beach City School Dist	\$630	\$103
Substitute Teacher	Hermosa Beach City Elementary	Hermosa Beach City School Dist	\$420	\$23
Substitute Teacher	Hermosa Beach City Elementary	Hermosa Beach City School Dist	\$420	\$63
Substitute Teacher	Hermosa Beach City Elementary	Hermosa Beach City School Dist	\$420	\$0
Substitute Teacher	Hermosa Beach City Elementary	Hermosa Beach City School Dist	\$350	\$57

Substitute Teacher	Hermosa Beach City Elementary	Hermosa Beach City School Dist	\$280	\$46
Substitute Teacher	Hermosa Beach City Elementary	Hermosa Beach City School Dist	\$280	\$40
Substitute Teacher	Hermosa Beach City Elementary	Hermosa Beach City School Dist	\$280	\$46
Substitute Teacher	Hermosa Beach City Elementary	Hermosa Beach City School Dist	\$264	\$20
Noon Duty	Hermosa Beach City Elementary	Hermosa Beach City School Dist	\$239	\$0
Substitute Teacher	Hermosa Beach City Elementary	Hermosa Beach City School Dist	\$195	\$0
Substitute Teacher	Hermosa Beach City Elementary	Hermosa Beach City School Dist	\$140	\$23
Substitute Teacher	Hermosa Beach City Elementary	Hermosa Beach City School Dist	\$140	\$20
Substitute Teacher	Hermosa Beach City Elementary	Hermosa Beach City School Dist	\$140	\$20
Substitute Teacher	Hermosa Beach City Elementary	Hermosa Beach City School Dist	\$140	\$20
Substitute Teacher	Hermosa Beach City Elementary	Hermosa Beach City School Dist	\$140	\$23
Substitute Teacher	Hermosa Beach City Elementary	Hermosa Beach City School Dist	\$140	\$0
Substitute Teacher	Hermosa Beach City Elementary	Hermosa Beach City School Dist	\$140	\$20
Substitute Teacher	Hermosa Beach City Elementary	Hermosa Beach City School Dist	\$140	\$20
Substitute Teacher	Hermosa Beach City Elementary	Hermosa Beach City School Dist	\$70	\$11
Noon Duty	Hermosa Beach City Elementary	Hermosa Beach City School Dist	\$30	\$5